TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM608156

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lu Yiming		11/10/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xiujuan Cai	
Street Address:	Room 502, Ladder 1, No. 25, Changchengtou,	
Internal Address:	Handong Street, Hanjiang District, Putian city,	
City:	Fujian Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	351100	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6078269	PTONUIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Xiujuan Cai

Room 502, Ladder 1, No. 25, Changchengtou, Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Handong Street, Hanjiang District, Putian

Fujian Province, CHINA Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lu Yiming
SIGNATURE:	/Lu Yiming/
DATE SIGNED:	11/11/2020

Total Attachments: 1 source=6078269#page1.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007103 FRAME: 0189

900579591

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

ning
assignor)
uan Lane Chengguan District Lanzhou
f Assignor)
emark/Service Mark PTONUIC
(Mark)
_,datedNovember, 10, 2020, and
(Date of Issue)
Cai
assignee)
02, Ladder 1, No. 25, Changchengtou,
y, Fujian Province CHINA 351100
Assignee)
of and in exchange for \$10.00 and other of which is hereby acknowledged, said ning Name)
aid Xiujuan Cai
(Name of Assignee)
inder said Trademark and any Registration
ood will of the business in
Lu Yiming
(Name of Assignor)
(Name of Assignor)
Lu Yiming
(Signature)
Lu Yiming
(Type Name)
Owner
10/11/2020

RECORDED: 11/11/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 007103 FRAME: 0190